Marinated Olives

Garlic Bread
Mozzarella Garlic Bread
Rosemary Focaccia

Funghi Mistiv

Wild mushroom, gorgonzola cream,
olive oil served with bread
Calamari Fritti

Fried calamari with spicy mayonnaise

Melon and Parma Ham

Parma ham, melon and rocket served with
homemade sauce

Gamberoni Piccanti
Succulent prawns, white wine, garlic,
fresh tomatoes served with bread

Brie Fritto

Deep fried brie coated in breadcrumbs
on a bed of rocket served with onion
marmalade

Caprese Salad

Tomatoes, mozzarella, wild rocket, pesto
dressing

Bruschetta Classica

Tomato, garlic, onion, basil and olive oil
served on toasted bread

Meatballs

Meatballs in spicy tomato sauce

Arancini al Funghi

Crispy risotto balls stuffed with
mushrooms, mozzarella & thyme served
with pomodoro sauce

£4.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

£7.95

£9.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95
£7.95

-RISOTTO-

Risotto E Funghi £13.95

Risotto and sautéed mushrooms in a
creamy white wine sauce and pecorino
cheese

Risotto Pescatore
Rich seafood risotto with king prawns ,
mussels and calamari in a tomato sauce

£16.95

-PIZZA —

Margherita £11.95

The classic original - simple and delicious!

Pepperoni £12.95

Italian pepperoni, mozzarella and oregano

Tre Gusti
Chicken, pepperoni and ham

Romana £12.95

Cooked ham, mushrooms, tomato and cheese

Pollo £12.95
Chicken, chili and peppers

£13.95

Florentina £12.95

Spinach, olives, eggs and parmesan cheese

Salami Misti

Milano, pepperoni, prosciutto,
roasted peppers and onions

Pizza Rucola
Tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket

£13.95

£13.95

Sausage Calzone £13.95

Pepperoni, sausage, chicken,
mushrooms and red onions

Extra Toppings

Olives, capers, peppers, mushrooms £0.95¢each

Ham, anchovies, Parma ham, salami,
Pepperoni, mozzarella

-TAKEOUT-

£1.50 each

Please note: All our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts, flour, etc. are commonly used so unfortunately we
cannot guarantee our dishes will be free of traces of these products. Olives may contain stones, fish and meat dishes may
contain bones, all dishes may contain items not mentioned in the menu description. All prices include VAT at the current
rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to parties of 6 or more. *The weight of our steaks are the

approximate uncooked weight.

-AL FORNO-

Traditional Homemade
Beef Lasagne

Served with salad garnish

£14.95

Aubergine Parmigiana £14.95

Homemade grilled aubergine,
mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce
served with bread

Manzo Piccante
Penne pasta, beef, ragu, peppers, fresh

chillies, red onion, meatballs topped with
mozzarella

£14.95

- PASTA -

Spaghetti Carbonara £12.95

Traditional pancetta and eggs in a cream
sauce

Penne Arrabbiata

Fresh Chilli, garlic, olive oil and
pomodoro sauce

Spaghetti Gamberoni

Prawns, chopped fresh tomatoes, chilli,
garlic, white wine, tomato sauce

£11.95

£15.95

Spaghetti Polpette £13.95

Homemade meatballs, chilli, garlic, red
wine and tomato sauce

Gnocchi
Wild mushroom, spinach and gorgonzola
in a creamy parmesan sauce

Chorizo Carbonara

Spaghetti in a carbonara sauce with
pancetta and chorizo

Frutti D1 Mare

Fresh mussels, squid, prawns, olive oil,
garlic, white wine and light tomato
sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese

Traditional homemade meat sauce

£13.90

£13.95

£16.95

£12.95

Penne Basilica £13.95

Chicken, garlic, cream and homemade
pesto

Tagliatelle alla Livornese
Toscana Italian spicy sausage and peppers
in a light tomato sauce

£13.95

-FISH-
Cioppino

Rich Italian seafood stew with king
prawns, Mussel, olives, and cod in a
tomato sauce served with bread.

Sea Bass

One fillet served with Roasted peppers,
aubergines, new potatoes, red onion
drizzled with lemon dressing .

Cod Puttanesca

Fresh cod in a Italian spicy tomato sauce,
Olives, new potatoes and anchovies

£19.95

£17.95

£18.95

-GRILL -

Pollo Al Funghi £17.95

QGrilled chicken breast in mushroom
sauce served with fries

Pollo Milanese £18.95

Breaded chicken breast in tomato sauce,
parmesan served with spaghetti pasta

Marsala D1 Pollo £18.95

Chicken breast cooked in marsala wine, tomato sauce,
black olives, garlic served with Italian bread

Rib-eye Steak
Grilled 100z rib-eye steak with garlic butter
and Italian herbs, served with fries

-SIDE ORDERS-

Sautéed Potatoes

£28.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95

Spinach

Fries

Mixed Salad

Rocket and Parmesan Salad
Tomato and Onion Salad




