Marinated Olives	64.07
Iviarmated Unives	£4.95
Garlic Bread	£5.95
Mozzarella Garlic Bread	£6.95
Rosemary Focaccia	£6.95
Funghi Mistiv Wild mushroom, gorgonzola cream, olive oil served with bread	£7.95
Calamari Fritti Fried calamari with spicy mayonnaise	£8.95
Melon and Parma Ham Parma ham, melon and rocket served with homemade sauce	£7.95
Gamberoni Piccanti Succulent prawns, white wine, garlic, fresh tomatoes served with bread	£9.95
Brie Fritto Deep fried brie coated in breadcrumbs on a bed of rocket served with onion marmalade	£7.95
Caprese Salad Tomatoes, mozzarella, wild rocket, pesto dressing	£7.95
Bruschetta Classica Tomato, garlic, onion, basil and olive oil served on toasted bread	£6.95
Meatballs Meatballs in spicy tomato sauce	£7.95
Arancini al Funghi Crispy risotto balls stuffed with mushrooms, mozzarella & thyme served with pomodoro sauce	£7.95



-RISOTTO-

Risotto E Funghi	£13.95
Risotto and sautéed mushrooms in a creamy white wine sauce and pecorino cheese	
Risotto Pescatore Rich seafood risotto with king prawns,	£16.95
mussels and calamari in a tomato sauce	

- PIZZA –

Margherita	£11.95
The classic original - simple and delicious!	
Pepperoni	£12.95
Italian pepperoni, mozzarella and oregano	
	010.05
Tre Gusti	£13.95
Chicken, pepperoni and ham	
Romana	£12.95
Cooked ham, mushrooms, tomato and chee	se
Pollo	£12.95
Chicken, chili and peppers	≈12.75
Florentina	£12.95
Spinach, olives, eggs and parmesan cheese	
Salami Misti	£13.95
Milano, pepperoni, prosciutto,	
roasted peppers and onions	
Pizza Rucola	£13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, rocke	
Tomato, mozzarena, parma nam, rocke	
Sausage Calzone	£13.95
Pepperoni, sausage, chicken,	
mushrooms and red onions	

Extra Toppings

Pepperoni, mozzarella	£1.50 each
Ham, anchovies, Parma ham, salami,	
Olives, capers, peppers, mushrooms	£0.95each

-TAKEOUT-

-AL FORNO-

Traditional Homemade	
Beef Lasagne Served with salad garnish	£14.95
Aubergine Parmigiana	£14.95
Homemade grilled aubergine, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce served with bread Manzo Piccante Penne pasta, beef, ragu, peppers, fresh chillies, red onion, meatballs topped with mozzarella	£14.95
- PASTA -	
Spaghetti Carbonara Traditional pancetta and eggs in a cream sauce	£12.95
Penne Arrabbiata Fresh Chilli, garlic, olive oil and pomodoro sauce	£11.95
Spaghetti Gamberoni Prawns, chopped fresh tomatoes, chilli, garlic, white wine, tomato sauce	£15.95
Spaghetti Polpette Homemade meatballs, chilli, garlic, red wine and tomato sauce	£13.95
Gnocchi Wild mushroom, spinach and gorgonzola in a creamy parmesan sauce	£13.90
Chorizo Carbonara Spaghetti in a carbonara sauce with pancetta and chorizo	£13.95
Frutti Di Mare Fresh mussels, squid, prawns, olive oil, garlic, white wine and light tomato sauce	£16.95
Spaghetti Bolognese Traditional homemade meat sauce	£12.95
Penne Basilica Chicken, garlic, cream and homemade pesto	£13.95
Tagliatelle alla Livornese Toscana Italian spicy sausage and peppers in a light tomato sauce	£13.95

Please note: All our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts, flour, etc. are commonly used so unfortunately we cannot guarantee our dishes will be free of traces of these products. Olives may contain stones, fish and meat dishes may contain bones, all dishes may contain items not mentioned in the menu description. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to parties of 6 or more. *The weight of our steaks are the approximate uncooked weight.

() F F t t C a c c f f f ()

-FISH-	
Cioppino Rich Italian seafood stew with king prawns, Mussel, olives, and cod in a tomato sauce served with bread.	£19.95
Sea Bass One fillet served with Roasted peppers, aubergines, new potatoes, red onion drizzled with lemon dressing.	£17.95
Cod Puttanesca Fresh cod in a Italian spicy tomato sauce, Olives, new potatoes and anchovies	£18.95

-GRILL-

Pollo Al Funghi Grilled chicken breast in mushroom sauce served with fries	£17.95
Pollo Milanese Breaded chicken breast in tomato sauce, parmesan served with spaghetti pasta	£18.95
Marsala Di Pollo Chicken breast cooked in marsala wine, to black olives, garlic served with Italian brea	
Rib-eye Steak Grilled 10oz rib-eye steak with garlic butter	£28.95
and Italian herbs, served with fries	
and Italian herbs, served with fries -SIDE ORDERS-	
Λ	£4.95
-SIDE ORDERS-	£4.95 £4.95
-SIDE ORDERS- Sautéed Potatoes	
-SIDE ORDERS- Sautéed Potatoes Spinach	£4.95
-SIDE ORDERS- Sautéed Potatoes Spinach Fries	£4.95 £4.95
-SIDE ORDERS- Sautéed Potatoes Spinach Fries Mixed Salad	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95